

ZF92-5

DATE	TRANSACTION TYPE	#	NAME	MEMO/DESCRIPTION	ACCOUNT	CLR	AMOUNT	BALANCE
CT045 2015 Dodge 3500								
10/16/2021	B	720694	Piston Ring	CT045	CT045 2015 Dodge 3500		\$8.21	8.21
10/16/2021	B	720694	Piston Ring	CT045	CT045 2015 Dodge 3500		\$117.40	125.61
12/20/2021	Expense	R89652651214	Hawk Auto & Truck Accesso	CT045 parts	CT045 2015 Dodge 3500		\$33.25	158.86
12/20/2021	Expense	R89652651214	Hawk Auto & Truck Accesso	.045 parts	CT045 2015 Dodge 3500		\$475.00	633.86
01/26/2022	Expense	R89674359622	Hawk Auto & Truck Accesso	arts for ct045 and ct050	CT045 2015 Dodge 3500		\$56.35	690.21
01/26/2022	Expense	R89674359622	Hawk Auto & Truck Accesso	arts for ct045 and ct050	CT045 2015 Dodge 3500		\$805.00	1,495.21
03/23/2022	B	769630	Piston Ring		CT045 2015 Dodge 3500		\$19.25	1,514.46
03/23/2022	B	769630	Piston Ring		CT045 2015 Dodge 3500		\$275.80	1,790.26
05/01/2024	B	863992	Piston Ring		CT045 2015 Dodge 3500		\$25.34	1,815.60
05/01/2024	B	863992	Piston Ring		CT045 2015 Dodge 3500		\$381.80	2,177.40
Total for CT045 2015 Dodge 3500							\$2,177.40	
TOTAL							\$2,177.40	